Position

Chief Executive Officer Of
Parent, Community & Student
Branch

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Executive Director Of Student
Integration Services

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Program And Policy
Development Advisor |

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Principal
Principal

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Integration Compliance
Coordinator

Program And Policy
Development Advisor |

Principal

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Autonomous Schools
Operations Coordinator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Department

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Total Wages

$180,870

$152,160

$145,420

$143,908

$142,843

$141,971

$137,780

$136,482

$134,714

$132,459

$131,713
$130,108
$129,502

$120,340

$119,933

$118,670
$117,562

$117,112

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,767

$30,029

$26,467

$26,300

$26,177

$26,107

$25,136

$25,767

$27,733

$24,629

$24,605
$24,623
$24,721

$26,179

$14,897

$23,903
$26,572

$25,990



Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Student Integration
Coordinator

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Assistant Principal

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Counseling Services Assistant
Principal

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Counseling Services Assistant
Principal

Teacher
Teacher Auxiliary Teacher

Preparatory Non-Classroom
Assignment

Non-school Preparatory
Assignment

Teacher

Non-school Preparatory
Assignment

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

$116,271

$116,171

$115,122

$114,908

$113,391

$112,962

$112,555

$110,827

$108,912
$103,987

$100,040

$99,826

$99,787

$98,456

$98,369
$97,946
$97,891

$97,830

$97,361
$95,892

$23,980

$23,336

$23,875

$22,909

$23,330

$26,220

$23,651

$23,451

$25,140
$22,991

$21,744

$21,437

$22,035

$21,441

$23,538
$21,282
$21,362

$24,698

$21,802
$21,430



Teacher
Teacher

Preparatory Non-Classroom
Assignment

Teacher

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Preparatory Non-Classroom
Assignment

Teacher

Preparatory Non-Classroom
Assignment

Teacher
School Counselor

Preparatory Non-Classroom
Assignment

Preparatory Non-Classroom
Assignment

Preparatory Non-Classroom
Assignment

Instructional Technology
Application Facilitator

Teacher

School Counselor

Instructional Media Technician-

Adviser

Non-school Preparatory
Assignment

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

$95,773
$95,630
$95,504

$94,915
$94,736

$94,308
$93,952
$93,754
$93,743
$93,418
$92,256
$91,918

$91,898
$91,875

$91,823
$91,742
$91,375

$90,683

$90,347

$90,265

$90,217
$89,193
$88,860

$88,706

$21,062
$21,632
$24,573

$21,894
$20,965

$20,886
$21,824
$20,835
$21,464
$20,826
$21,317
$20,649

$21,248
$20,658

$21,608
$22,128
$24,241

$21,049

$21,464

$23,960

$21,109
$23,857
$22,005

$20,268



Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Non-school Preparatory
Assignment

Teacher

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Teacher

School Counselor
Financial Analyst
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Preparatory Non-Classroom

Assignment
School Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Financial Analyst
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Principal Administrative
Assistant

Teacher

Program And Policy
Development Specialist

Senior Parent Community
Facilitator

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

$87,756

$87,663

$86,443
$86,282

$85,121
$84,260
$83,259
$82,843
$82,666
$82,623
$81,978
$81,471

$81,159
$80,795
$80,747
$79,189
$77,387
$77,009
$76,627

$76,402
$73,449
$72,102

$69,841
$69,576

$69,145

$20,639

$17,324

$20,453
$13,401

$23,463
$20,898
$22,448
$22,631
$20,366
$19,762
$20,669
$20,657

$20,301
$20,210
$22,412
$19,991
$23,977
$16,649
$22,811

$22,539
$6,912
$20,918

$19,086
$19,275

$7,737



Senior Parent Community
Facilitator

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal

School Administrative Assistant
Teacher

Senior Parent Community
Facilitator

Zone Of Choice Facilitator
(Spanish Language)

Teacher

Senior Parent Community
Facilitator

School Administrative Assistant

Senior Secretary Testing And Training

Assistant

Translator - Interpreter
(Spanish)

Zone Of Choice Facilitator
(Spanish Language)

Zone Of Choice Facilitator
(Spanish Language)

Office Technician
Administrative Secretary |

Magnet Program Liaison
Assistant

Zone Of Choice Facilitator
(Spanish Language)

Plant Manager |

Special Services Temporary Principal
Advisor

School Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

$66,437

$66,327
$63,905
$63,003
$61,494
$59,366
$58,750
$58,562

$57,494

$57,412
$56,494

$56,259
$55,012

$54,490

$53,819

$51,940

$51,474
$51,142
$50,244

$49,723

$49,102
$47,874

$46,522
$46,051

$18,884

$19,677
$18,330
$18,493
$12,461
$18,691
$17,880
$18,285

$18,964

$17,713
$18,184

$19,136
$17,562

$17,820

$18,541

$18,340

$17,533
$21,132
$17,690

$18,447

$17,626
$0

$17,831
$10,190



Secretary & (Restricted)

Assistant Contract
Administration Analyst

Office Technician
Teacher

Secretary & (Restricted)
Office Technician
Senior Liaison Aide
Senior Office Technician
Building And Grounds Worker
Office Technician
Senior Office Technician
Senior Liaison Aide
Teacher

Supervising Special Education
Assistant

Office Technician

Special Education Assistant
Teacher

Counselor Aide

Secretary & (Restricted)
Special Education Assistant
Special Education Assistant

Traveling Out-Of-School
Program Supervisor

Senior Office Technician

Food Service Manager |
Campus Aide (Restricted)
Building And Grounds Worker
Food Service Worker

Community Representative D

Area Out-Of-School
Program Supervisor,

Senior Out-Of-School

Program Supervisor

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

$43,437
$42,695

$40,605
$39,420
$39,299
$38,725
$38,030
$37,797
$37,740
$37,634
$37,600
$36,797
$34,400
$33,781

$32,555
$30,454
$30,222
$28,382
$24,732
$23,944
$23,542
$22,759

$22,035
$20,319
$18,696
$17,743
$17,608
$15,518

$17,670
$12,544

$4,414
$10,723
$16,420
$16,687
$16,196
$17,247
$16,529
$16,582
$16,492
$16,684
$11,224
$10,338

$18,711
$16,388
$15,350
$18,619
$13,153
$18,150
$14,955

$2,683

$9,807
$16,985
$16,540
$13,690
$14,503
$1,797



Community Representative B
Community Representative D
Community Representative B

Community Representative D

Community Representative B
Community Representative B
Community Representative B
Community Representative B
Community Representative B
Community Representative B
Community Representative B
Community Representative B
Community Representative B
Community Representative B
Community Representative D
Community Representative B
Community Representative B
Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Community Representative D

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Special Services Temporary
Advisor

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Special Education Assistant
Community Representative B
Accountant

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Community
Representative B,
School Supervision
Aide

Principal

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

$12,632
$12,000
$11,625
$11,343

$10,846
$10,841
$10,730
$10,510
$10,492
$10,482
$10,424
$10,158
$10,002
$9,619
$9,109
$8,865
$8,416
$7,303
$6,337
$5,908
$5,760

$5,755

$5,473

$4,856
$4,427
$4,250
$4,128

$473
$449
$435
$347

$406
$406
$402
$394
$393
$393
$390
$380
$376
$360

$0
$332
$315
$273
$237
$221

$0

$18

$0

$2,490
$166
$0

$0



Community Representative D

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Community Representative D
Community Representative D
Community Representative D
Office Technician

Community Representative D
Community Representative D
Community Representative D

Special Education Assistant

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice
Office of School Choice

$2,991
$2,749

$2,595
$2,532
$1,793
$1,699
$1,652
$1,610

$261

$137

$112
$0

$97
$300
$0
$199
$61
$60
$30
$0



