Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Executive Officer Of Parent, Community & Student Branch		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$180,870	\$32,767
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$152,160	\$30,029
Executive Director Of Student Integration Services		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$145,420	\$26,467
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$143,908	\$26,300
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$142,843	\$26,177
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$141,971	\$26,107
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$137,780	\$25,136
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$136,482	\$25,767
Program And Policy Development Advisor I		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$134,714	\$27,733
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$132,459	\$24,629
Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$131,713	\$24,605
Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$130,108	\$24,623
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$129,502	\$24,721
Integration Compliance Coordinator		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$120,340	\$26,179
Program And Policy Development Advisor I		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$119,933	\$14,897
Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$118,670	\$23,903
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$117,562	\$26,572
Autonomous Schools Operations Coordinator		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$117,112	\$25,990

Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$116,271	\$23,980
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$116,171	\$23,336
Student Integration Coordinator		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$115,122	\$23,875
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$114,908	\$22,909
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$113,391	\$23,330
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$112,962	\$26,220
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$112,555	\$23,651
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$110,827	\$23,451
Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$108,912	\$25,140
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$103,987	\$22,991
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$100,040	\$21,744
Counseling Services Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$99,826	\$21,437
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$99,787	\$22,035
Counseling Services Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$98,456	\$21,441
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$98,369	\$23,538
Teacher	Auxiliary Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$97,946	\$21,282
Preparatory Non-Classroom Assignment		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$97,891	\$21,362
Non-school Preparatory Assignment		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$97,830	\$24,698
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$97,361	\$21,802
Non-school Preparatory Assignment		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$95,892	\$21,430

Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$95,773	\$21,062
Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$95,630	\$21,632
Preparatory Non-Classroom Assignment	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$95,504	\$24,573
Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$94,915	\$21,894
Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$94,736	\$20,965
Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$94,308	\$20,886
Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$93,952	\$21,824
Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$93,754	\$20,835
Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$93,743	\$21,464
Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$93,418	\$20,826
Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$92,256	\$21,317
Preparatory Non-Classroom Assignment	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$91,918	\$20,649
Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$91,898	\$21,248
Preparatory Non-Classroom Assignment	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$91,875	\$20,658
Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$91,823	\$21,608
School Counselor	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$91,742	\$22,128
Preparatory Non-Classroom Assignment	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$91,375	\$24,241
Preparatory Non-Classroom Assignment	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$90,683	\$21,049
Preparatory Non-Classroom Assignment	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$90,347	\$21,464
Instructional Technology Application Facilitator	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$90,265	\$23,960
Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$90,217	\$21,109
School Counselor	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$89,193	\$23,857
Instructional Media Technician- Adviser	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$88,860	\$22,005
Non-school Preparatory Assignment	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$88,706	\$20,268

Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$87,756	\$20,639
Non-school Preparatory Assignment		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$87,663	\$17,324
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$86,443	\$20,453
Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$86,282	\$13,401
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$85,121	\$23,463
School Counselor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$84,260	\$20,898
Financial Analyst		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$83,259	\$22,448
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$82,843	\$22,631
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$82,666	\$20,366
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$82,623	\$19,762
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$81,978	\$20,669
Preparatory Non-Classroom Assignment		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$81,471	\$20,657
School Counselor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$81,159	\$20,301
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$80,795	\$20,210
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$80,747	\$22,412
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$79,189	\$19,991
Financial Analyst		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$77,387	\$23,977
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$77,009	\$16,649
	Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$76,627	\$22,811
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$76,402	\$22,539
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$73,449	\$6,912
Principal Administrative Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$72,102	\$20,918
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$69,841	\$19,086
Program And Policy Development Specialist		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$69,576	\$19,275
Senior Parent Community Facilitator		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$69,145	\$7,737

Senior Parent Community Facilitator		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$66,437	\$18,884
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$66,327	\$19,677
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$63,905	\$18,330
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$63,003	\$18,493
Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$61,494	\$12,461
School Administrative Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$59,366	\$18,691
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$58,750	\$17,880
Senior Parent Community Facilitator		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$58,562	\$18,285
Zone Of Choice Facilitator (Spanish Language)		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$57,494	\$18,964
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$57,412	\$17,713
Senior Parent Community Facilitator		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$56,494	\$18,184
School Administrative Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$56,259	\$19,136
Senior Secretary	Testing And Training Assistant	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$55,012	\$17,562
Translator - Interpreter (Spanish)		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$54,490	\$17,820
Zone Of Choice Facilitator (Spanish Language)		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$53,819	\$18,541
Zone Of Choice Facilitator (Spanish Language)		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$51,940	\$18,340
Office Technician		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$51,474	\$17,533
Administrative Secretary I		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$51,142	\$21,132
Magnet Program Liaison Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$50,244	\$17,690
Zone Of Choice Facilitator (Spanish Language)		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$49,723	\$18,447
Plant Manager I		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$49,102	\$17,626
Special Services Temporary Advisor	Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$47,874	\$0
School Administrative Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$46,522	\$17,831
Administrative Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$46,051	\$10,190

Secretary & (Restricted)		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$43,437	\$17,670
Assistant Contract Administration Analyst		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$42,695	\$12,544
Office Technician		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$40,605	\$4,414
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$39,420	\$10,723
Secretary & (Restricted)		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$39,299	\$16,420
Office Technician		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$38,725	\$16,687
Senior Liaison Aide		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$38,030	\$16,196
Senior Office Technician		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$37,797	\$17,247
Building And Grounds Worker		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$37,740	\$16,529
Office Technician		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$37,634	\$16,582
Senior Office Technician		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$37,600	\$16,492
Senior Liaison Aide		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$36,797	\$16,684
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$34,400	\$11,224
Supervising Special Education Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$33,781	\$10,338
Office Technician		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$32,555	\$18,711
Special Education Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$30,454	\$16,388
Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$30,222	\$15,350
Counselor Aide		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$28,382	\$18,619
Secretary & (Restricted)		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$24,732	\$13,153
Special Education Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$23,944	\$18,150
Special Education Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$23,542	\$14,955
Traveling Out-Of-School Program Supervisor	Area Out-Of-School Program Supervisor, Senior Out-Of-School Program Supervisor	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$22,759	\$2,683
Senior Office Technician		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$22,035	\$9,807
Food Service Manager I		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$20,319	\$16,985
Campus Aide (Restricted)		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$18,696	\$16,540
Building And Grounds Worker		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$17,743	\$13,690
Food Service Worker		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$17,608	\$14,503
Community Representative D		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$15,518	\$1,797

Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$12,632	\$473
Community Representative D		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$12,000	\$449
Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$11,625	\$435
Community Representative D	Community Representative B, School Supervision Aide	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$11,343	\$347
Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$10,846	\$406
Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$10,841	\$406
Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$10,730	\$402
Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$10,510	\$394
Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$10,492	\$393
Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$10,482	\$393
Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$10,424	\$390
Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$10,158	\$380
Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$10,002	\$376
Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$9,619	\$360
Community Representative D		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$9,109	\$0
Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$8,865	\$332
Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$8,416	\$315
Teacher Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$7,303	\$273
Teacher Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$6,337	\$237
Community Representative D		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$5,908	\$221
Temporary Certificated Assignment C		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$5,760	\$0
Special Services Temporary Advisor	Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$5,755	\$18
Temporary Certificated Assignment C		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$5,473	\$0
Special Education Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$4,856	\$2,490
Community Representative B		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$4,427	\$166
Accountant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$4,250	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C		Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$4,128	\$0

Community Representative D	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$2,991	\$112
Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$2,749	\$0
Community Representative D	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$2,595	\$97
Community Representative D	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$2,532	\$300
Community Representative D	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$1,793	\$0
Office Technician	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$1,699	\$199
Community Representative D	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$1,652	\$61
Community Representative D	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$1,610	\$60
Community Representative D	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$261	\$30
Special Education Assistant	Los Angeles Unified	Office of School Choice	\$137	\$0